
John Marshall High School Email Addresses
Allender, David dmallend@k12.wv.usTeacher

Anderson, Carlas carlas.anderson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Angalich, Mia mia.angalich@k12.wv.usCounselor

Asbury, Ryan ryan.asbury@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bandy, Rachel rbandy@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bieniek, Michelle mbieniek@k12.wv.usTeacher

Booth, Eric ebooth@k12.wv.usTeacher

Burke, Andrea amcook@k12.wv.usTeacher

Burke, Mary maburke@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bursee, Charles charles.bursee@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bushovisky, Alexa abushovi@k12.wv.usTeacher

Chamberlain, Angela amkidd@k12.wv.usTeacher

Chavanak, Robert rchavanak@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Cisar, Mark macisar@k12.wv.usTeacher

Clark, Kari kclark@k12.wv.usTeacher

Clutter, Chad cclutter@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cottrill, Ashley acottrill@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cubick, Susanne scubick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Curran, Angela amgessler@k12.wv.usCounselor

Dantrassy, Katie kcarney@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Durrah, Tammy tammy.durrah@k12.wv.usTeacher

Eikleberry, Chelsea chelsea.linsky@k12.wv.usCounselor

Eikleberry, Molly molly.taylor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Filben, Tracey tfilben@k12.wv.usTeacher

Frye, Jayne jlfrye@k12.wv.usTeacher

Garrison, Timothy timothy.garrison@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gary, Christina cgary@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gary, Joshua jgary@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gaudino, Andrew agaudino@k12.wv.usTeacher

George, James jgeorge@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gonot, Kelli kelli.gonot@k12.wv.usTeacher

Goodrich, Richard richard.goodrich@k12.wv.usTeacher

Groves, Kara kgroves@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hanket, Theodore thanket@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hanson, August august.hanson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hartle, James jhartle@k12.wv.usTeacher

Holliday, Sonya sdhollid@k12.wv.usTeacher
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Holmes, Jonette jlmercer@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jones, Susan ssjones@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kaemmerling, Becky bkaemmer@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kaste, Arthur akaste@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kastrevec, Kallie kjkastrevec@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kent, Alex aakent@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kent, Amy amy.kent@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kiss, Lisa lkiss@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kull, Lora lkull@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kuskey, Jonna jlkuskey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kuskey, Joseph jkuskey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Livingston, Brad blivingston@k12.wv.usTeacher

Loughman, Kathleen kloughma@k12.wv.usTeacher

Magers, Carol cmagers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Mandarino, Matthew mmandari@k12.wv.usTeacher

McElhaney, Carly carly.mcelhaney@k12.wv.usTeacher

Melko, Brock bmelko@k12.wv.usTeacher

Mentzer, Cheri cjmentzer@k12.wv.usTeacher

Miller, Rachel rachel.miller@k12.wv.usTeacher

Morris, Todd tdmorris@k12.wv.usTeacher

Murphy, Kelli kyocum@k12.wv.usTeacher

Naome, Kara knaome@k12.wv.usTeacher

Noble, Brian bnoble@k12.wv.usTeacher

Parsons, David dcparson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Parsons, Erin erin.parsons@k12.wv.usTeacher

Philipps, Lance lphilipp@k12.wv.usTeacher

Pintus, Megan mpintus@k12.wv.usTeacher

Polsinelli, Eugene epolsinelli@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Porter Berner, Cassandra crporter@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Reuther, Cathy creuther@k12.wv.usTeacher

Robbins, Marcie mmrobbins@k12.wv.usTeacher

Robbins, Tiffany tiffany.robbins@k12.wv.usTeacher

Romick, Jessica jromick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Romick, Thomas tromick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sadoski, Susan ssadoski@k12.wv.usTeacher

Salkovick, Thomas tsalkovick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sansone, Joel jsansone@k12.wv.usTeacher
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Scherrick, David dscherri@k12.wv.usTeacher

Shipman, Nicole nshipman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Simmons, Roger roger.simmons@k12.wv.usTeacher

Smith, Brian bksmith@k12.wv.usTeacher

Smith, Linda lsmith@k12.wv.usTeacher

Snider, Olivia osnider@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stipetich, Anna arstipetich@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sturgill, Joe jdsturgill@k12.wv.usTeacher

Summers, Jayson jwsummers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Tennant, Charles ctennant@k12.wv.usTeacher

Thames, Christine christine.thames@k12.wv.usNurse

Ulrich, Jared jrulrich@k12.wv.usTeacher

Vivirito, Ashley ashley.m.taylor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Walton, Brandice bwalton@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ward, Mika mika.ward@k12.wv.usCounselor

Wells, Laurel lwells@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wendt, Joseph jawendt@k12.wv.usTeacher

Whitlatch, Carla cwhitlatch@k12.wv.usTeacher

Whitlatch, Terry terry.whitlatch@k12.wv.usTeacher

Will, Monica mwill@k12.wv.usTeacher

Williams, Katherine katie.williams@k12.wv.usTeacher

Willis, Jason jdwillis@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wilson, Daniel dnwilson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wolodkin, Clifford cwolodki@k12.wv.usTeacher

Yackey, Austin austin.yackey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Yates, Jennifer jyates@k12.wv.usTeacher


